The Peaks
Girls Summit Varsity Race
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Alex Montano

Taylor Biggambler
Mary McGinlay

Ella Wadsworth @
Olivia Baker

Jade Reid

Julia Russo .
Jaelyn Weiss
Addison Kose

Kaitlyn Markham .
Lily Beaver .
Damira Allen

Maggie Mostoller .
Jessica Jacobson
Sydney McCracken
Audrey Ketter

Rose Barlette

Bella Gomez .
Haley Johnson
Addison Stenman
Jasah Mcintosh

Lynn T. Autumn

Deia Mulligan
Savanna McKerracher
Sara McCabe

Delaney Patterson
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Salpointe
Flagstaff
Coconing
Kavier
Flagstaff
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Kavier
Morthland Prep
Cienega
Kavier

Xavier
Zanado
Kavier
Mountain Ridge
Mountain Ridge
Flagstaff
Cienega
Xavier
Flagstaff
Coconino
Ganado
Ganado
Morthland Prep
Coconing
Coconino

Mountain Ridge

20:21.5 Y8R
20:309 B0
21:01.8 v JR
21:03.7 Yr: 50
21:04.0 Y1 JR
21:22.6 Y BR
21:24.4 Yr: SR
21:42.4 Yr: S0
21:49.6 ¥r: 50
21:58.6 1 JR
22:04.6 Y BR
22:134 Y B0
22:13.5 e JR
22:19.8 v JR
22:29.3 . FR
22:30.3 v JR
22:43.5 ¥r: SO
22:43.6 Y ER
22:439 Yr: JR
22:44.7 v 2R
22:36.1 fr. S0
22:58.1 FR - =0
23:05.0 Y SR
23:08.7 7. FR
23124 Yr: SR
23134 r FR



P18l Sophia Corona @
Talitha Applegate
F B Cassidy Davidson
Sayler Smith
Miley McQuivey
Kate Marinick
Makayla Perry
Treasure Ben
Rubi Montano
Kristin Harris
Jimena Gutierrez .
Aleria Reid
Hannah Nez
Tomeka King
Laniya Begody
Issa Borrego
Lacey Tenejieth
Grace Conrad
Sage Ketter
Laney Adams
Raelle Yazzie
Tayla Smith
Tedra Leonard
Isabella Catton
Shaylynn Billy
Sheena Smith
Reagan Jaramillo
Regina Flores
Cristina Conlon
Mariana Guerrero

Iris Taliman

Sophie Al Nassif

“: B | yndsay Thomas
Molly Rigdon

(Y Celeste Ramirez
Tamesha Nez

53 Maya Balina
Lana Hooper

Jazmin Gonzalez
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Kavier

Blue Ridge
Cienega
Coconino
Flagstaff
Arcadia
Cienega
Window Rock
Salpointe
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Xavier
Ganado
Holbreok
Ganadao
Window Rock
Cienega

Blue Ridge
Cienega
Flagstaff
Show Low
Holbrook
Cienega
Ganado
Arcadia
Coconing
Ganado
Round Valley
Mountain Ridge
Zalpointe
Salpoinie

Coconino

Zalpointe
Zanado
Mountain Ridge
Carl Hayden
Window Rock
Salpointe
Round Valley

Carl Hayden

23139
23:15.5
23214
23334
23:48.2
23:53.3
23:55.5
23:57.9
23:58.7
24:02.8
24:05.0
24:10.8
24:11.0
24:14.3
24:16.8
24:20.0
24:38.4
24:49.5
24:50.0
24:56.5
25:12.4
25:14.5
25:21.0
25:254
25:29.0
25:32.9
25:33.5
25:42.2
25:43.9
25:49.5
25:35.8

26:00.3
26:05.1
26:08.4
26:09.7
26:11.0
26:18.3
26:22.8
26:32.7



Jasmine Tree
Katee Hall
Charlotte Hopper
Snowie Ben
Rachel Daniggelis
Lanie Roanhorse
Danika Bishop
Malleli Preza Martinez
Abagail Meury
Jade Haven

Andie Tkalcevic
Jessica Brockman
Diana Paniagua

Kelly Mitchell

Treneque Hardy-Begaye

Madison Dazen
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Window Rock
Show Low
Arcadia
Window Rock
Arcadia
Window Rock
Show Low
Carl Hayden
Mountain Ridge
Window Rock
Salpointe
Coconing
Carl Hayden
Arcadia
Window Rock

Show Low

26:55.0
27:13.8
27:38.5
27449
27:48.3
27:52.1
28:02.1
28:15.0
28:22.7
28:27.5
28:40.9
28:48.0
29:03.3
29:24.2
29:28.8
32:02.6



