The Peaks Girls Summit Varsity Race 9/2/23

1	7	Xavier	38	4	6	8	9	11	(16)	(24)
2	<i>₽</i>	Flagstaff	65	2	5	14	17	27	(37)	
3	•	Coconino	90	3	18	21	22	26	(41)	(46)
4	6	Cienega	111	7	15	25	29	35	(36)	(38)
5	9.	Ganado	114	10	19	20	32	33	(39)	(42)
6	39	Mountain Ridge	139	12	13	23	43	48	(56)	
7	₹.	Salpointe	168	1	31	44	45	47	(50)	(58)
8	9	Window Rock	217	30	34	49	51	53	(55)	(57)
9	A	Arcadia	233	28	40	52	54	59		

1	Alex Montano	€	Salpointe	20:21.5	Yr: SR
2	Taylor Biggambler	-	Flagstaff	20:30.9	Yr: SO
3	Mary McGinlay	(Coconino	21:01.8	Yr: JR
4	Ella Wadsworth	7	Xavier	21:03.7	Yr: SO
5	Olivia Baker	-	Flagstaff	21:04.0	Yr: JR
6	Jade Reid	1	Page	21:22.6	Yr: SR
7	Julia Russo	*	Xavier	21:24.4	Yr: SR
8	Jaelyn Weiss	6	Northland Prep	21:42.4	Yr: SO
9	Addison Kose	6	Cienega	21:49.6	Yr: SO
10	Kaitlyn Markham	X	Xavier	21:58.6	Yr: JR
11	Lily Beaver	X	Xavier	22:04.6	Yr: SR
12	Damira Allen	4	Ganado	22:13.1	Yr: SO
13	Maggie Mostoller	X	Xavier	22:13.5	Yr: JR
14	Jessica Jacobson	1	Mountain Ridge	22:19.8	Yr: JR
15	Sydney McCracken	3	Mountain Ridge	22:29.3	Yr: FR
16	Audrey Ketter	-	Flagstaff	22:30.3	Yr: JR
17	Rose Barlette	6	Cienega	22:43.5	Yr: SO
18	Bella Gomez	T	Xavier	22:43.6	Yr: SR
19	Haley Johnson		Flagstaff	22:43.9	Yr: JR
20	Addison Stenman	1	Coconino	22:44.7	Yr: SR
21	Jasah McIntosh	9	Ganado	22:56.1	Yr: SO
22	Lynn T. Autumn	40	Ganado	22:58.1	PR • Yr: SO
23	Deia Mulligan	6	Northland Prep	23:05.0	Yr: SR
24	Savanna McKerracher	1	Coconino	23:08.7	Yr: FR
25	Sara McCabe	•	Coconino	23:12.1	Yr: SR
26	Delaney Patterson	®	Mountain Ridge	23:13.1	Yr: FR

	27	Sophia Corona	7	Xavier	23:13.9	Yr: SR
	28	Talitha Applegate	**	Blue Ridge	23:15.5	Yr: JR
	29	Cassidy Davidson	6	Cienega	23:21.4	Yr: SR
	30	Sayler Smith	(2)	Coconino	23:33.4	Yr: FR
	31	Miley McQuivey		Flagstaff	23:48.2	Yr: JR
	32	Kate Marinick	A	Arcadia	23:55.3	Yr: SR
	33	Makayla Perry	6	Cienega	23:55.5	Yr: SO
	34	Treasure Ben	S	Window Rock	23:57.9	PR • Yr: SR
	35	Rubi Montano	₹.	Salpointe	23:58.7	Yr: JR
	36	Kristin Harris	2	Page	24:02.8	Yr: JR
	37	Jimena Gutierrez	•	Xavier	24:05.0	Yr: SR
	38	Aleria Reid	4	Ganado	24:10.8	Yr: FR
	39	Hannah Nez	•	Holbrook	24:11.0	Yr: FR
	40	Tomeka King	6	Ganado	24:14.3	Yr: SO
	41	Laniya Begody	\$	Window Rock	24:16.8	Yr: FR
	42	Issa Borrego	6	Cienega	24:20.0	Yr: FR
	43	Lacey Tenejieth	*	Blue Ridge	24:38.4	Yr: SO
	44	Grace Conrad	6	Cienega	24:49.5	Yr: FR
	45	Sage Ketter	**	Flagstaff	24:50.0	Yr: SR
	46	Laney Adams		Show Low	24:56.5	Yr: FR
	47	Raelle Yazzie	•	Holbrook	25:12.4	Yr: SR
	48	Tayla Smith	6	Cienega	25:14.5	Yr: SR
	49	Tedra Leonard	4	Ganado	25:21.0	Yr: JR
	50	Isabella Catton	A	Arcadia	25:25.4	Yr: SO
	51	Shaylynn Billy	(Coconino	25:29.0	Yr: JR
	52	Sheena Smith	6	Ganado	25:32.9	Yr: SR
	53	Reagan Jaramillo	P	Round Valley	25:35.5	Yr: SO
	54	Regina Flores	3	Mountain Ridge	25:42.2	Yr: SO
	55	Cristina Conlon	₹.	Salpointe	25:43.9	Yr: JR
	56	Mariana Guerrero	₹.	Salpointe	25:49.5	Yr: SO
	57	Iris Taliman	1	Coconino	25:55.8	PR • Yr: JR
	58	Sophie Al Nassif	₹.	Salpointe	26:00.3	Yr: FR
ı	59	Lyndsay Thomas	6	Ganado	26:05.1	Yr: SR
	60	Molly Rigdon	1	Mountain Ridge	26:08.4	Yr: JR
	61	Celeste Ramirez	37	Carl Hayden	26:09.7	Yr: SR
	62	Tamesha Nez	5	Window Rock	26:11.0	Yr: SO
	63	Maya Balina	₹.	Salpointe	26:18.3	Yr: SO
	64	Lana Hooper	R	Round Valley	26:22.8	Yr: SO
	65	Jazmin Gonzalez	33	Carl Hayden	26:32.7	PR • Yr: JR

66Jasmine TreeWindow Rock26:55.0Yr. SR67Katee HallShow Low27:13.8Yr. SO68Charlotte HopperArcadia27:38.5Yr. JR69Snowie BenWindow Rock27:44.7Yr. FR70Rachel DaniggelisArcadia27:48.3Yr. JR71Lanie RoanhorseWindow Rock27:52.1Yr. JR72Danika BishopShow Low28:02.1Yr. JR73Nalleli Preza MartinezCarl Hayden28:15.0PR ⋅ Yr. JR74Abagail MeuryMountain Ridge28:22.7Yr. SR75Jade HavenWindow Rock28:27.5Yr. JR76Andie TkalcevicSalpointe28:40.9Yr. FR77Jessica BrockmanCoconino28:48.0Yr. SR78Diana PaniaguaCarl Hayden29:03.3Yr. SR79Kelly MitchellArcadia29:24.2Yr. SO80Treneque Hardy-BegayeWindow Rock29:28.8Yr. JR81Madison DazenShow Low32:02.6PR ⋅ Yr. SR							
Charlotte Hopper Arcadia Ar		66	Jasmine Tree	5	Window Rock	26:55.0	Yr: SR
69 Snowie Ben		67	Katee Hall		Show Low	27:13.8	Yr: SO
70 Rachel Daniggelis		68	Charlotte Hopper	A	Arcadia	27:38.5	Yr: JR
T1 Lanie Roanhorse		69	Snowie Ben	5	Window Rock	27:44.7	Yr: FR
72 Danika Bishop Image: Show Low 28:02.1 Yr. JR 73 Nalleli Preza Martinez Image: Carl Hayden 28:15.0 PR ⋅ Yr. JR 74 Abagail Meury Image: Mountain Ridge 28:22.7 Yr. SR 75 Jade Haven Image: Window Rock 28:27.5 Yr. JR 76 Andie Tkalcevic Image: Salpointe 28:40.9 Yr. FR 77 Jessica Brockman Image: Coconino 28:48.0 Yr. SR 78 Diana Paniagua Image: Carl Hayden 29:03.3 Yr. SR 79 Kelly Mitchell Image: Arcadia 29:24.2 Yr. SO 80 Treneque Hardy-Begaye Image: Window Rock 29:28.8 Yr. JR		70	Rachel Daniggelis	A	Arcadia	27:48.3	Yr: JR
73Nalleli Preza MartinezSeconda Carl Hayden28:15.0PR ⋅ Yr: JR74Abagail MeuryMountain Ridge28:22.7Yr: SR75Jade HavenWindow Rock28:27.5Yr: JR76Andie TkalcevicSalpointe28:40.9Yr: FR77Jessica BrockmanCoconino28:48.0Yr: SR78Diana PaniaguaCarl Hayden29:03.3Yr: SR79Kelly MitchellArcadia29:24.2Yr: SO80Treneque Hardy-BegayeWindow Rock29:28.8Yr: JR		71	Lanie Roanhorse	S	Window Rock	27:52.1	Yr: JR
74 Abagail Meury Mountain Ridge 28:22.7 Yr. SR 75 Jade Haven Window Rock 28:27.5 Yr. JR 76 Andie Tkalcevic Salpointe 28:40.9 Yr. FR 77 Jessica Brockman Coconino 28:48.0 Yr. SR 78 Diana Paniagua Carl Hayden 29:03.3 Yr. SR 79 Kelly Mitchell Arcadia 29:24.2 Yr. SO 80 Treneque Hardy-Begaye Window Rock 29:28.8 Yr. JR		72	Danika Bishop		Show Low	28:02.1	Yr: JR
75Jade HavenSwindow Rock28:27.5Yr. JR76Andie TkalcevicSalpointe28:40.9Yr. FR77Jessica BrockmanCoconino28:48.0Yr. SR78Diana PaniaguaCarl Hayden29:03.3Yr. SR79Kelly MitchellArcadia29:24.2Yr. SO80Treneque Hardy-BegayeWindow Rock29:28.8Yr. JR		73	Nalleli Preza Martinez	27	Carl Hayden	28:15.0	PR • Yr: JR
76 Andie Tkalcevic Salpointe 28:40.9 Yr. FR 77 Jessica Brockman Coconino 28:48.0 Yr. SR 78 Diana Paniagua Carl Hayden 29:03.3 Yr. SR 79 Kelly Mitchell Arcadia 29:24.2 Yr. SO 80 Treneque Hardy-Begaye Window Rock 29:28.8 Yr. JR		74	Abagail Meury	1	Mountain Ridge	28:22.7	Yr: SR
77 Jessica Brockman © Coconino 28:48.0 Yr. SR 78 Diana Paniagua Carl Hayden 29:03.3 Yr. SR 79 Kelly Mitchell Arcadia 29:24.2 Yr. SO 80 Treneque Hardy-Begaye Window Rock 29:28.8 Yr. JR		75	Jade Haven	S	Window Rock	28:27.5	Yr: JR
78 Diana Paniagua Carl Hayden 29:03.3 Yr. SR 79 Kelly Mitchell Arcadia 29:24.2 Yr. SO 80 Treneque Hardy-Begaye Window Rock 29:28.8 Yr. JR		76	Andie Tkalcevic	₹.	Salpointe	28:40.9	Yr: FR
79 Kelly Mitchell Arcadia 29:24.2 Yr. SO 80 Treneque Hardy-Begaye Window Rock 29:28.8 Yr. JR		77	Jessica Brockman	(Coconino	28:48.0	Yr: SR
80 Treneque Hardy-Begaye S Window Rock 29:28.8 Yr: JR		78	Diana Paniagua	37	Carl Hayden	29:03.3	Yr: SR
	Ī	79	Kelly Mitchell	A	Arcadia	29:24.2	Yr: SO
81 Madison Dazen Show Low 32:02.6 PR • Yr: SR	I	80	Treneque Hardy-Begaye	5	Window Rock	29:28.8	Yr: JR
		81	Madison Dazen		Show Low	32:02.6	PR • Yr: SR